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OEM Reference

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

MB857762
MB857763
MR249357

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BOSCH
BOSCH
ALANKO
CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI
ATE

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
BENDIX
AUGROS
PAGID
BENDIX
JURID
JURID
EUROBRAKE
STELLOX
GIRLING
ASHIKA
METZGER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE

ICER

R BRAKE
CIFAM
COMLINE

08A32810
08A32810
08A32810
0986479237
0986479237
10304537
142271
1671255380
1671255380
1815203031
197777
197777
203031
231114C
231114C
24011002661
355110651
355110651
520528
5290248P
54286
562250B
562250J
562250J
5815203031
60203031KSX
6043194
6105525
6110509
676500
676500
676500
676500
676500
78BD77632
78RBD27763
8001114C
ADCO0356
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